
 

Village & Location Date Time 

Tarago Tarago Town Hall  Monday 25 September 2023 4pm to 7pm 

Tallong Tallong hall  Tuesday 26 September 2023 12noon to 3pm 

Marulan Marulan Hall Tuesday 26 September 2023 4pm to 7pm 

Windellama Windellama Hall  Wednesday 27 September 2023 4pm to 7pm 

Parkesbourne Uniting Church Hall   Thursday 28 September 2023 12noon to 3pm 

Middle Arm Middle Arm Fire Shed Thursday 28 September 2023 4pm to 7pm 

Goulburn Square Outside Priceline Friday 29 September 2023 2pm to 5pm 

Bungonia Bungonia Progress Hall Wednesday 4 October 2023 4pm to 7pm 

Towrang Towrang Community Hall  
Thursday 5 October 2023 4pm to 7pm 

Goulburn Community Centre 
Friday 6 October 2023 10am to 5pm 

Goulburn Community Centre 
Tuesday 10 October 10am to 5pm 

Mayor and CEO to undertake consultation with other key groups: 

Goulburn Chamber of Commerce 

Monthly Meeting 

Wednesday 11 October 2023 7.30am 

Marulan Chamber of Commerce 
Tuesday 

26 September 2023 

6pm – 7pm 


